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CASC Pirelli Super Touring Sprints - GT1

Name
Rocco Marciello

Dan Corcoran
Ed Caranci
Cotton Mather
Gregg Clifton

Domenic Scrivo

Michael DelleDonne
Tim Sanderson
Reg Akers
Zachary Mahoney

Anthony Martella

Michael Murillo
Jonathan Young
Tom Kwok
Gary Kwok

Don Beatty
Dave Connelly
Justin Di Benedetto
David Luciani
James Maclean

Tor Krueger
Mark Busscher
Todd Musker
Guests
Aaron Pettipas
Marco Cirone
Leigh Pettipas

Club
BARC
VARAC
St. LAC
TAC
OMSC
BARC

BEMC

BARC
VARAC
VARAC

BEMC

BMWCCT

VARAC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BEMC

BMWCCT
oscc

BEMC

BEMC
BARC
VARAC
DAC
St. LAC

ARMS
No Club
ARMS

Car
BMW M235iR

Chevrolet Impala
Chevrolet Silverado
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Dodge Ram
Chevrolet Camaro
BMW M4 GT4
Porsche 997 GT3
Ford Taurus
Ford Mustang
Audi RS3 TCR
Porsche 992 Cup
Pontiac Grand Prix
Honda Civic TCR
Honda Civic FK7 TCR
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Ford F150

Dodge Challenger
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
RS Clubsport
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

Chevrolet Impala SS

Derhaag C7
Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro TA2
Porsche 991 Cup
Chevrolet Camaro

BEMC SMP BARC cmP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total| @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total @ R1 R2 R3 Total| @ R1 R2 R3 Total| @ R1_R2 R3 Total
10 50 46 36 1826 50 46 46 1883 36 38 42 159 10 50 46 50 196 |6 42 42 42 172 |4 42 42 50 178
6 46 36 50 1784 46 50 50 190 |4 40 40 30 154 |6 42 50 RT 1384 46 46 46 1826 46 50 46 188
0 40 38 40 1583 42 42 42 169|0 28 28 36 132|4 46 42 NS 1220 34 34 32 140(2 36 38 RT 116
3 42 NSRT 75 1 38 NS NS 59 1 36 38 38 153|0 40 46 RT 126
1 38 NS 42 111 0 RT 30 RT 70 0 26 24 26 1160 RT NS NS 20
24 34 718 0 32 3230 134|0 34 36 NS 100
0 34 NS RT 64 0 RT 26 RT 66 0 30 28 28 126|1 32 NS NS 53
0 32 36 40 148 2 40 36 36 154
0 34 34 38 146 3 38 40 RT 121
10 50 50 50 200
0 NS 50 46 126 50 NS 60
3 38 40 40 161
0 32 42 38 152
0 30 40 34 144
0 24 30 34 128
0 RT 32 32 104
0 28 26 NS 84
10 40 NS NS 70
2 36 NS RT 68
4 28 NS RT 62
0 30 NS NS 50
3 RTNSNS 23
RT 10
P1 P1 P1 P1
P2 P2 P2 NS P1 P7
P5 P3 P3 P2

Circuit Bonus

CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Total
1175
1130
413
317
312

309
302
267
200

186

161
152
144
128

104
84
70
68
62

50
23
10
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23
14
98

43
22
123
27
96
177

89
80
68
661
355
13
09
60

262
199
677
76
81
529
34
88
307
252
77

95

27
84
11
68

85

60
43
55
77
37

132
31
555

CASC Pirelli Super Touring Sprints - GT2

Name
Patrick Cyr
Geoff Johnson
Walter Bobko

Doug Phillips

Darren Scott
Domenic Scrivo
Jeff Murphy
Chantal Carter
John Dipchand, Jr.
Mark Hannah
Marlin Langeveldt

Chris Lawson

Fred Roberts
Daniel Deokie
Win Lam Benjamin Ko
Gary Kwok
Felix Kwok
Todd Musker
Rick Franczak
Jonathan Liu

Club
St. LAC
oscc
TAC
SPDA
VARAC
BARC
BEMC
BEMC
BEMC
BARC
BMWCCT
OMSC
SPDA
VARAC
TAC
TAC
BARC
BARC
TLMC

DAC
SPDA

Car
BMW M3
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Silverado

Chevrolet Silverado
Dodge Ram
Ford F150
Mazda Miata
BMW M3
Chevrolet Camaro
Mazda Miata

Ford F150

Aston Martin Vantage GT4

Honda Civic
Honda Civic TCR
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Honda Civic FK2

Audi RS3 TCR
BMW M3

CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT3

Name
Krystian Palka
Daria Khachi
Bruce Wylie
Aaron Clue
Eric Ouellet
Norm Beaudry
Jonathan Rashleigh
Dennis Beaudry
Selene Tsang
Allan Lewis
Yuyi Liu

lan Crerar

John Dipchand, Jr.
Jordan Bortolotti
Tom Kwok
Win Lam Benjamin Ko

Gian-Paolo Spassiani

Jonathan Liu
lan Law
Bassel Al-Tamcha
Vince Partap
Andrew Elliott
Guests
Timonty Omeara
Jamie Houseman
David lvichek

Club
SPDA
BMWCCT
BMWCCT
St. LAC
VARAC
oscc
BARC
oscc
BMWCCT
TAC
BEMC

VARAC

BARC
BEMC
BARC
BARC
BEMC
TLMC
SPDA
OMSC
BMWCCT
BMWCCT
BARC

Other
SCCA
ASQ

Car
BMW M3
BMW M3
BMW M3
Mazda MX5
Mazda RX7
Porsche 944 Turbo
Subaru WRX STI
Toyota MR2
Porsche Cayman
BMW 335i
Porsche Cayman S
Porsche 911 GT3
Porsche 911 Turbo
BMW M3
Porsche Cayman GT4
Honda Civic FE1 TCA
Honda Civic TCR

BMW M3

BMW M3
Acura Integra
BMW M235iR

Porsche Cayman S
Audi A4

Porsche Cayman R
Honda Insight
Volkswagen Golf

BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
4 46 42 38 170 |10 50 50 50 200 |10 46 50 46 192 |6 46 40 46 178 |6 50 50 46 192 |10 42 46 40 178
0 40 46 40 166 |3 42 32 34 1516 40 40 50 176 (10 50 46 50 196 |4 38 40 40 162|4 40 42 50 176
0 38 RTRT 78 |0 34 34 38 1460 32 38 34 144|3 40 38 42 163|0 36 34 34 144(0 34 38 46 158
0 36 NSRT 66 |0 36 36 36 1483 38 36 40 157 |4 42 42 NS 118 0 32 34 NS 96
6 42 50 42 180 | 1 38 38 42 159 |4 30 46 42 162 10 42 30 NS 112
3 50 40 46 179| 6 40 42 46 174| 0 B/O 20
2 36 32 36 146 0 32 36 36 144|1 36 40 NS 107
3 46 46 50 185|6 50 50 42 188
0 34 34 38 146 0 34 38 38 1502 38 NS NS 60
2 30 40 40 152 42 30 92
0 NSNSNS 10 |4 46 46 NS 126 0 50 RT NS 80
10 NS NS NS 20 30 RT 50 3 46 36 NS 115
2 40 42 42 166
1 42 RT 32 115 1 RT NSNS 21
0 30 32 32 134
2 NS 38 50 120
1 RT 36 36 113
50 60
0 RT RT NS 30
0 10
BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
10 50 RT 50 150 [10 50 50 38 188 | 4 50 50 50 194 |10 50 46 50 196 |4 50 40 RT 1346 50 40 36 172
3 38 50 40 171| 0 36 38 40 154 (10 42 42 24 158 |6 46 42 38 1722 42 32 46 162|0 36 46 46 168
6 36 38 32 152| 2 40 40 42 164|3 36 38 42 159 |2 42 40 40 164 |1 32 38 40 151 |4 34 32 50 160
4 40 40 38 1626 42 42 50 180 |0 24 34 40 138|3 38 38 46 165|3 40 42 36 161 |10 40 42 RT 132
2 34 40 46 1624 40 50 42 176 1 NS 30 42 103
0 34 36 NS 100 46 46 26 148 6 46 NSNS 72 |0 38 34 RT 112
6 40 30 32 148 0 38 50 50 178 |0 46 50 RT 136
26 36 38 130 0 34 46 34 154|3 42 38 40 163
0 34 42 34 150 |3 46 46 36 171 26 24 NS 70
130 32 36 139 0 30 32 34 136 0 32 28 38 138
0 28 34 30 132 0 28 28 30 126
2 42 46 42 172|1 RT NSNS 21
4 38 34 46 162
0 36 30 42 148
0 28 36 38 142
0 38 26 28 132
0 24 34 32 130
46 RT 46 122
0 32 36 RT 108
1 32 NS 36 99
0 30 RTNS 60
0 26 NSNS 46
P5 P9 P6 NS
P10 P11 NS
P1 P13 NS NS

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Total
1210
1127
933

685

663
423
397
373
356
294
266

185

166
136
134
120
113
60
30
10

Total
1134
1085
1050
1038
491
482
462
447
441
413
258

243

162
148
142
132

130

122
108
99
60
46
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135
69
528
17
26
183

10
24

277
626

12
25

533

34
55

CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT4

Name Club Car
Michael Sylvestre VARAC Porsche 944
Hugo Girard VARAC BMW 325i
Michael Bos PMSC Honda Prelude
Paul Joakim BARC Mazda RX8
Joseph Comachhio BMWCCT BMW 325i
Robert Turner OMSC Mazda MX5
Steve Barnett BMWCCT BMW 328
Sarah Lewis TAC Honda Civic Si
Stephanie Curapov BEMC Chevrolet Corvette
Grant Bourne OMSC Nissan 350Z
Felix Kwok TLMC Honda Civic Si
Steve Kent BEMC Chevrolet Camaro
Khloe Drummond OMSC Hyundai Veloster
Desmond Tam VARAC Porsche 951
Tom Harwood TAC Pro Challenge Mustang
Norm Beaudry osccC Porsche 944 Turbo
Dennis Beaudry 0osccC Toyota MR2
Guests
Carl Wener ASQ Honda Civic SiR

CASC Pirelli Grand Touring Sprints - GT5

Name Club Car
Ron Rhead BMWCCT Porsche 986 Boxster
Stephen Di Cesare VARAC Mazda Miata
Ted Michalos VARAC Mazda Miata
Joanne Sierzant BMWCCT Honda Civic
David Dal Bello BMWCCT Porsche Boxster
Stephanie Curapov BEMC Chevrolet Camaro
Dennis Beaudry OosccC Porsche 944
Kurt Langeveldt OMSC Mazda Miata
Muneeb Cheema BMWCCT BMW 328
Jeff Daley MSOC Nissan NX2000
Zak Wenzel DAC Honda Civic
Alan Saunders BARC Subaru BRZ
Chad Peyton BEMC Mazda Miata
Alexander Wenzel DAC Honda Civic
Robert Turner OMSC Mazda MX5
Guests
Vannessa Vanzella ASQ Honda Civic
Cyndie Picotte ASQ Honda Civic
David Holland SCCA Mazda Miata
CASC Formula 4
Name Club Car
James Morton DAC Gamma Tercero
Robert Long BEMC Gamma F4
Mike MacNeil OMSC Gamma

BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
6 NS 38 50 1246 46 46 46 184 |6 50 50 42 188 |6 42 42 42 172 |4 46 42 50 182 |10 32 50 50 182
0 46 40 46 172|10 50 50 50 200 |3 46 42 46 177 |4 40 40 46 1706 42 40 46 174|6 50 RT 38 134
1 34 42 38 155[3 40 40 42 165|0 36 36 38 150 |3 46 46 50 185|3 38 38 42 161|1 30 46 42 159
10 50 NS NS 80 0 42 46 50 178 10 50 50 38 188
2 38 34 40 154 1 38 34 RT 113 4 42 36 34 156
36 36 92 [2 NSNSNS 12 [0 30 30 RT 100 0 34 34 36 144
3 42 46 42 173 | 4 42 42 40 168
0 36 32 RT 108 0 34 32 34 140 0 36 34 32 142
1 36 36 40 153 |3 46 42 46 177
2 38 40 40 160
4 32 40 40 156
0 40 38 36 154
4 40 50 RT 134
2 40 46 RT 128
0 34 32 NS 96
10 20
0 10
P5 P4 P5 P6 P1 P1 P1
BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
3 42 46 46 177 | 3 42 40 40 165| 3 40 40 42 165|6 46 46 46 184 |1 40 40 36 157 [10 46 46 50 192
10 50 50 36 186 | 6 NS 42 46 12410 46 46 38 180 |4 50 50 42 186 |4 42 46 40 172|1 50 50 42 183
0 32 40 40 152| 1 40 38 38 157 |1 36 34 36 147 |2 42 42 40 1660 34 36 30 1403 38 40 40 161
1 34 36 38 149 38 36 36 1520 34 36 34 1443 40 NSNS 63 |0 32 34 32 138|6 40 38 38 162
6 46 42 50 184 6 50 50 50 196 2 RT NS NS 22
2 38 38 42 160 2 38 38 40 158
10 50 46 50 196
6 50 42 50 188
2 46 50 46 184
4 46 50 42 182
4 42 42 46 174
3 36 32 42 153
0 38 38 34 150
10 RT NS 38 78
4 40 64
P1 NS NS P1
P3 P3 P3 P2
P8 P6 RT RT
BEMC SMP BARC cMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total
10 50 NS 50 140 |10 50 50 50 200| 4 50 50 50 194 6 50 50 50 196 |10 50 50 50 200
6 46 NS NS 72 6 46 46 46 184 10 46 46 46 188 |6 46 46 NS 128
10 NS NS NS 20

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Circuit Bonus

Total
1132
1127
1075
446
423
398
391
390
330
160
156
154
134
128
96
20
10

Total
1140
1131
1023
908
402
318
196
188
184
182
174
153
150
78
64

CTMP SMP CMP| | Total

Yes Yes
Yes

Yes

980
572
20




Pos
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#
114
112

24
17
201

635

CASC Formula Libre

Name
Steve McCamus

Barry Dickson
Mike MacNeil
Antonio Constantino
Stewart Ross
Norman C Wong

Gord Ross

Kim MacKenzie

Alexander Searle
Parker Gill
Calum Dunbar
Paul Ostrom
Lewis MacKenzie

Michael Cross

Lee Racicot
Guests
Daniel Quimby
Guy Bellingham
Eric Labrecque
Sander Boelen
Xavier Lassus

Club
oscc
VARAC
TAC
OMSC
BARC
PMSC
oscc

PMSC

oscc
VARAC
BARC
BARC
BARC
BEMC
oscce
BEMC
VARAC
oscc

ARMS
SCCA
ASQ

ASQ

Car
Formula Mazda

Radical SR3XX
Van Diemen RF96
Piper DL7/Honda
Mygale SJ12/Honda
Formula Renault
Van Diemen RF91/Ford
Swift DB2/Ford

Formula Mazda

Piper DL7/Honda
Piper DL7/Honda
Piper DL7/Honda
Exford
Formula Mazda

Van Diemen RF99Z/Ford
Van Diemen RF91/Ford

Ligier JS F422/Honda
Jacer 2K1029
Formula Renault
Van Diemen FR03
Van Diemen RF97/Honda

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Radical

Name
David Ivichek

Tyson Balbosa

Douglas George

Austin Riley
James Maclean
Daniel Earle
John Painter

Kevin Poitras
Tobias Lutke
Davide Greco
Grant Kubay
Jeff Williams
Brady Clapham
Robert Ferguson
Duke Liu
David Dorigo
Richard Yin
Robert Calisi

Club
ASQ

BARC

oscc

BARC
BARC
VARAC
BEMC
BARC
BEMC
PMSC
OScC
BARC
OScC
St. LAC
BEMC
MCO
BEMC
BEMC
oscc

Car
Radical SR3

Radical SR3 RS

Radical SR3 RSX

Radical SR3 XXR
Radical SR3
Radical SR3

Radicla SR3 XXR

Radical SR10
Radical SR3 XXR
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3 RSX
Radical SR3 XX
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3

CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Revolution

Name
Jonathan Labbee
Elvis Stojko
Francesco Esposito

Club
Other
osccC
BMWCCT

Car
Revolution A1 427
Revolution A1 427
Revolution A1 427

BEMC SMP BARC CcMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall] Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total
3 38 38 42 1616 46 46 42 180
6 50 50 50 196 |10 50 50 NS 140
10 50 50 50 200 50 50 50 180
6 46 46 46 184
10 46 46 42 184
2 42 46 50 180
6 42 42 46 176
4 42 42 46 174
2 42 40 42 166
3 40 42 38 163
4 38 38 40 160
3 RT 40 40 123
4 40 40 NS 114
10 46 NS NS 76
1 36 NS NS 57
P1 P1 P1 P1
P3 NS NS NS
P1 P1 P1 NS
P2 P2 P3 P2
RT NS NS
BEMC BARC CMP Celebration
Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Totalf| Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total
6 46 38 172 6 46 50 190 |10 34 50 176 0 42 50 178
4 42 46 176 2 42 46 174 | 4 36 42 161 4 50 46 188
0 34 36 145 3 RT 40 103 6 46 42 178
10 50 38 182 | 6 38 46 172
0 32 NS 73 1 34 36 146 2 40 38 159
3 40 42 166 3 38 40 160
1 38 RT 98 0 36 34 145
10 50 50 200
2 50 38 174
4 40 42 167
0 46 36 163
3 38 40 160
2 36 40 156
1 42 34 155
1 36 RT 95
0 40 85
10 NS NS 20
NS 0
BEMC BARC Celebration
Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Total
10 50 50 200 6 46 46 184
10 50 50 200
6 46 46 184

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes
Yes
Yes

Total
391

386
380
184
184
180

176

174

166
163
160
123
114

76
57

Total
766

749

476

404
378
326
243

200
174
167
163
160
156
155
95
85
20

Total
384
200
184
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CASC Formula Prototype Challenge - Platinum

Name
Liang Qiu

Marcel Lafontaine
Kevin Poitras
Myles Kraut
Leigh Chapman
Jonathan Labbee

CASC Miata Cup - MCCU

Name
Stephen Di Cesare
Robert Turner
Marlin Langeveldt
Matt Gidman
Chantal Carter

CASC Miata Cup - MCC1

Name
Owen Clarke
Matt White
Matt Gauthier
Geoff Johnson
Huw Leahy
Ken Brough
Taylor Mahon
Chad Payton
Megan Leahy
Kevin Kenny
Ted Michalos
Stephen Rocque
Stephen Weston
Chelsea Giffin
Stephen Sharzer

Gerald Oosterholt

Mathew Crimi
Christopher Landry
Trevor Hill
Cameron Keighley
Richard L'Abbe

Richard Muise

Katherine De Nottbeck
Kevin Conty
Kurt Langeveldt
Guests
Brian Vondran
Bob MacDonald
Kevan Bennett

CASC Miata Cup - MCC2

Name
Ron Rhead

Club
oscc

PMSC
BEMC
TAC
Other

Club
VARAC
OMSC
OMSC
OMSC
BEMC

Club
oscc
BARC
BEMC
oscce
oscc
oscce
oscce
BEMC
osccC
oscce
VARAC
oscc
oscc
BMWCCT
oscce
OMSC
VARAC
BEMC
TAC
oscc
oscc
oscc
oscc
VARAC
TAC
oscce
OMSC

SCCA
SCCA

Club
BMWCCT

Car
Radical XXR
Ligier JSP315
Swift 014/Toyota
Radical SR10
Wolf Thunder
Radical RSX3
Revolution A1 427

Car
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Car
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Car
Mazda Miata

BEMC BARC CmMP Celebration
Q R1 R2 Total Q R1 R2 Totall @ R1 R2___ Total Q R1_R2  Total
3 40 42 166 42 46 176
10 50 50 200 |6 50 NS 106
10 50 50 200
10 46 50 194
4 42 46 176
6 46 NS 100
SMP BARC CmMP Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total| @ R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1_R2 R3 Total
3 40 42 42 1676 46 46 50 188[10 46 46 50 192 4 50 46 42 182
2 42 NS NS 64 42 NS 46 108|6 50 50 46 192 10 46 42 46 184
10 50 50 50 200 |10 50 50 NS 140
4 46 46 46 182 6 RT 50 50 146
6 RT NS NS 26
SMP BARC CmMP Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total| @ R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1_R2 R3 Total
10 50 50 46 196 [10 50 50 50 200 |10 50 50 20 170 10 46 50 50 196
6 46 46 50 188 |0 46 46 12 144 |4 42 42 50 178 3 40 46 40 169
1 36 40 36 153| 6 42 42 46 176 |2 38 40 42 162 4 38 42 42 166
4 42 42 42 1704 22 38 40 1446 46 46 46 184 2 12 36 RT 90
3 40 36 40 1590 38 36 36 150 |0 40 36 38 154 0 34 16 NS 80
0 28 30 28 1260 24 28 30 1223 32 38 40 153 0 24 30 28 122
2 38 38 38 1563 NS 34 38 105(1 36 28 DQ 95 0 32 38 38 148
0 30 34 34 1380 32 20 DQ 82 |0 30 32 34 136 0 26 28 32 126
0 18 20 18 96 [0 30 26 28 124 |0 24 30 DQ 84 1 36 34 36 147
0 20 26 20 1060 16 16 24 96 |0 26 24 30 120 0 22 26 26 114
0 24 24 22 1100 18 14 22 94 |0 18 18 26 102 0 18 24 20 102
0 14 18 16 88 [0 12 10 18 80 [0 20 20 24 104 0 16 20 24 100
0 26 32 30 1280 28 24 34 126 0 30 NS NS 50
0 32 28 26 1260 34 30 26 130
0 16 16 14 86 0 16 16 22 94
0 20 18 14 92 0 28 32 34 134
0 RT NS NS 20 0 20 22 30 112
0 14 12 16 82 0 14 18 22 94
0 42 40 46 168
0 34 34 36 144
0 22 22 28 112
26 22 32 110
0 22 22 24 108
0 34 NS 32 96
6 50 RT NS 86
P5 P4 P4 P3
P6 P6 P8 P14
P9P1CP11 P8
SMP BARC CmMP Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Totall @ R1 R2 R3 Total| @ R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1_R2 R3 Total
[10 50 50 50 200[10 50 50 50 200[10 50 50 50 200 | [10 50 50 50 200

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes

Circuit Bonus

CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP
Yes Yes Yes

Total
392

356
200
194
176
100

Total
829
648
390
378

26

Total
862
779
757
688
643
623
604
582
551
536
508
472
354
306
230

226

182
176
168
144
112

110

108
96
86

Total
900




